PP LHR - DWC 501-16250301

TRANSIT IN BOE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

DELIVERY ORDER 75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

215.00 0.00 790.13

Total Amount in USD: 215.00

Total Amount in AED: 790.13

USD Two Hundred And Fifteen Only

AED Seven Hundred Ninety And Thirteen Fils Only